All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3" set to 15, no cap
Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team.
No subs during matches or between matches of the same night

Late teams:
1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1% set,
30 minutes late = forfeit 2" set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games.

Losing teams please stay and ref the next match.

If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was
reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated)

If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs.

Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)
1St : T-shirts and choice of: 70$ off next Year (acredit will be issued to captains account) OR 2 hoodies
2nd: T-shirts

2019 Tues Women 2 13-Aug
averg tier

Division Rank Team sincewk5 Court 6:15
AA1l 1 Paquette -Pieper 1 1 ref
AA1 2 Woj/Robichaud 1.33 2 ref
AA1 3 JK 1.56 2
AAl 4 Kay & Em 1.67 1
AA1 5 Kim and Amanda 1.78 1
AA1 6 Ella/Lenka 2.33 2
AA2 7 Ninja Pussies 3 3 ref
AA2 8 Kelly and Nina 3.22 4 ref
AA2 9 Michelle & Jo 3.67 4
AA2 10 Here for the exercise 3.78 3
AA2 11 MOo 3.89 3
AA2 12 Ball n Bail 4 4
AA3 13 Donuts 4.33 5 ref
AA3 14 Triple Threat 5.22 6 ref
AA3 15 Totally Pink 5.44 6
AA3 16 Dat Ace Tho 6.33 5
AA3 17 Big Dig Energy (Bouchard) 6.67 5
AA3 18 Burny Sand-ers 6.67 6
AA4 19 Les Froggies 6.78 7 ref

AA4 20 SWAT team 7 10 ref




Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4

Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl
Bl

B2
B2
B2
B2
B2
B2

B3
B3
B3
B3

22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

V&E

Wingardium Leviosa
Shawshank Redemption
Leigal

Setters of Catan
We teach you right!
6 Pack

B&S

All about that ace
Beeler & Sauriol

Kaboom
Deep Dish
Beach 'Corns
Hall/Titley
Nice Ace
C6H1206

Diving Divas

Dom n Nat

Beauty & The Beast
Saved by the Ball
sid & sam

Sets on the beach

Condie-Lavitt
Butterfly Bandits
no diggity

EZ hits

R&R

PR Fun

Beach Please

All Set

Holly & Allie

Sun Sets

2hardcor

Bump, Set, Squirrel?!

Sugar and Spike

Beach Babes

Power of Two

The Empire Spikes Back
Sass Queens

Smash Bros

Dominos

Big Dig Energy (Gordon)
Justine & Natasha
Powerline

7.33
7.56
8.22
8.33

8.89
9.78
9.89
10.22
10.33
10.44

11
11.89
12
12.11
12.11
12.44

12.78
13.22
13.67
14.22
14.89
15

15.11
15.22
15.44
15.89
16.89
17

17
17.11
17.12
17.44
17.78

19

19.11
19.22
19.33
19.56
20.56
20.67

21
21.22
21.56
21.89

10

10

11
12
12
11
11
12

13
14
14
13
13
14

15
16
16
15
15
16

17
18
18
17
17
18

19
20
20
19
19
20

21
22
22
21
21
22

23
24
24
23

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref

ref
ref




B3
B3

B4
B4
B4
B4
B4
B4

C1
C1
C1

C1
C1

C1

C2

C2
C2

C2

No Shows:

66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83

21

One Hit Wonder
Old and Faithful

Dream On
Serves you right
Virago

Volley Princesses
Frenchies

Dig that

CoCo Bananas
Setsy Hits

Eat Sand

Net worth
Champs
M&M

1-2-Click
Ginger
Shoop

Hits don't lie

Satta/Valentine

22.89
23

23.33
23.44
23.89
24
24.33
24.44

24.45
25.11
25.56
25.89
26.44
26.67

26.89
27.11
27.22
27.22

23
24

25
30
30
25
25
30

31
32
32
31
31
32

33
34
34
33

ref
ref

ref
ref







