All games start at 6:15 sharp!

Playoff schedule. Matches will be best of 3. First 2 sets to 21, 3rd set to 15, no cap Single elimination. One substitute player is permitted if they played at least once for your team. No subs during matches or between matches of the same night

Late teams:

1 point per minute late, 15 minutes late = forfeit 1^{st} set, 30 minutes late = forfeit 2^{nd} set.

Teams with a bye the first round ref the first games. Losing teams please stay and ref the next match. If you win the first match you play a second match against the team that was reffing the first game (unless otherwise stated) If you win the second match you move on to week 2 of playoffs. Winning teams report result to staff.

Team Prizes for each Division (ex: AA1, A2, B3...)

1st : T-shirts and choice of: 70\$ off next year (a credit will be issued to captain's account) OR 2 hoodies 2nd: T-shirts

	_					
2019	Tues	Women 2				13-Aug
			averg tier			Shefford Courts
Division	Rank	Team	since wk5	Court	6:15	
AA1	1	Paquette -Pieper	1	1	ref	
AA1	2	Woj/Robichaud	1.33	2	ref	
AA1	3	JK	1.56	2		Winners of first match play again
AA1	4	Kay & Em	1.67	1		Losers stay to ref
AA1	5	Kim and Amanda	1.78	1		
AA1	6	Ella/Lenka	2.33	2		
AA2	7	Ninja Pussies	3	3	ref	
AA2	8	Kelly and Nina	3.22	4	ref	
AA2	9	Michelle & Jo	3.67	4		Winners of first match play again
AA2	10	Here for the exercise	3.78	3		Losers stay to ref
AA2	11	MOo	3.89	3		
AA2	12	Ball n Bail	4	4		
AA3	13	Donuts	4.33	5	ref	
AA3	14	Triple Threat	5.22	6	ref	
AA3	15	Totally Pink	5.44	6		Winners of first match play again
AA3	16	Dat Ace Tho	6.33	5		Losers stay to ref
AA3	17	Big Dig Energy (Bouchard)	6.67	5		
AA3	18	Burny Sand-ers	6.67	6		
AA4	19	Les Froggies	6.78	7	ref	
AA4	20	SWAT team	7	10	ref	
	-					

AA4	22	V&E	7.33	10		Winners of first match play again
AA4 AA4	23	Wingardium Leviosa	7.56	7		Losers stay to ref
AA4 AA4	24 25	Shawshank Redemption Leigal	8.22 8.33	7 10		
AA4	25	Leigai	0.55	10		
A1	26	Setters of Catan	8.89	11	ref	
A1	27	We teach you right!	9.78	12	ref	
A1	28	6 Pack	9.89	12		Winners of first match play again
A1	29	B&S	10.22	11		Losers stay to ref
A1	30	All about that ace	10.33	11		
A1	31	Beeler & Sauriol	10.44	12		
A2	32	Kaboom	11	13	ref	
A2 A2	33	Deep Dish	11.89	13	ref	
A2 A2	34	Beach 'Corns	12	14	101	Winners of first match play again
A2	35	Hall/Titley	12.11	13		Losers stay to ref
A2	36	Nice Ace	12.11	13		,,,,,
A2	37	C6H12O6	12.44	14		
A3	38	Diving Divas	12.78	15	ref	
A3	39	Dom n Nat	13.22	16	ref	
A3	40	Beauty & The Beast	13.67	16		Winners of first match play again
A3	41	Saved by the Ball	14.22	15		Losers stay to ref
A3	42	sid & sam	14.89	15		
A3	43	Sets on the beach	15	16		
A4	44	Condie-Lavitt	15.11	17	ref	
A4	45	Butterfly Bandits	15.22	18	ref	
A4	46	no diggity	15.44	18		Winners of first match play again
A4	47	EZ hits	15.89	17		Losers stay to ref
A4	48	R&R	16.89	17		
A4	49	PR Fun	17	18		
B1	50	Beach Please	17	19	ref	
B1	51	All Set	17.11	20	ref	
B1	52	Holly & Allie	17.12	20		Winners of first match play again
B1	53	Sun Sets	17.44	19		Losers stay to ref
B1	54	2hardcor	17.78	19		
B1	55	Bump, Set, Squirrel?!	19	20		
B2	56	Sugar and Spike	19.11	21	ref	
B2	57	Beach Babes	19.22	22	ref	
B2	58	Power of Two	19.33	22		Winners of first match play again
B2	59	The Empire Spikes Back	19.56	21		Losers stay to ref
B2	60	Sass Queens	20.56	21		
B2	61	Smash Bros	20.67	22		
B3	62	Dominos	21	23	ref	
B3	63	Big Dig Energy (Gordon)	21.22	24	ref	
B3	64	Justine & Natasha	21.56	24		Winners of first match play again
B3	65	Powerline	21.89	23		Losers stay to ref
-		-		-		

B3	66	One Hit Wonder	22.89	23		
B3	67	Old and Faithful	23	24		
B4	68	Dream On	23.33	25	ref	
B4	69	Serves you right	23.44	30	ref	Winners of first match play again
B4	70	Virago	23.89	30		Losers stay to ref
B4	71	Volley Princesses	24	25		
B4	72	Frenchies	24.33	25		
B4	73	Dig that	24.44	30		
C1	74	CoCo Bananas	24.45	31	ref	
C1	75	Setsy Hits	25.11	32	ref	
C1	76	Eat Sand	25.56	32		Winners of first match play again
C1	77	Net worth	25.89	31		Losers stay to ref
C1	78	Champs	26.44	31		
C1	79	M & M	26.67	32		
C2	80	1-2-Click	26.89	33		
C2	81	Ginger	27.11	34		
C2	82	Shoop	27.22	34		Winners of first matches play again
C2	83	Hits don't lie	27.22	33		at 7pm OR play at 6:15pm next week
						Losers stay to ref

No Shows:

21 Satta/Valentine

7